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100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3
 1 1803 HEYLEN EVELIEN            HAMM  13.21  Sch 89
 2 240 STEVENS MONIQUE           NED   13.40  Sen 74
 3 239 SALDEN MARIELLE           NED   13.46  Sen 82
 4 212 GILLES CORALIE            CABW  13.74  Cad 91
 5 1576 STILMANT CATHERINE        USTA  14.36  Sch 88
 6 3350 CLAUWAERT KARINE          DEIN  14.48  Mas 59
 7 265 PRINS LEONIE              NED   14.74  Jun 86
  1568 GRELL MAITE               UAFA     NG  Sch 89

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8
 1 902 DENIES KAROLIEN           BAV   13.15  Sen 84
 2 1516 THAON SOPHIE              RIWA  13.29  Sch 89
 3 723 ALLAERT ELODIE            ROBA  13.37  Cad 91
 4 969 DE COUVREUR MAAIKE        ACG   13.46  Cad 90
 5 257 VAN ROY ADELINE           CABW  13.54  Cad 91
 6 2278 VAN DEN BOSSCHE HANNAH    KAAG  13.72  Sch 88
 7 25 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA      WS    13.90  Jun 87
  238 ANYA EMMA                 GBR      NA  Sen 00

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.6
 1 210 VAN OMMEN ELLEN           NED   12.81  Sen 81
 2 996 KONINCKX XENIA            LIER  12.97  Sen 78
 3 993 DILLEN ANNELIES           LIER  13.01  Sen 80
 4 2109 NEUBOURG EVELYNE          DAC   13.24  Sch 88
 5 1535 MATTE ALICE               WS    13.27  Sch 89
 6 721 ADAM BENEDICTE            RESC  13.40  Sen 78
 7 1237 VERMEULEN AMINA           VAC   13.47  Cad 91
 8 1154 HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE      ZA    14.16  Sen 80

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.4
 1 399 VERBOVEN AN               BRAB  12.93  Jun 86
 2 101 RISSELIN AUDE             CRAC  12.94  Jun 86
 3 1610 VANNOPPEN ELLEN           AVT   12.96  Sen 80
 4 1108 QUIRIN LAURA              ROBA  13.02  Cad 90
 5 239 VAN LEUVEN SARAH          VS    13.06  Jun 87
 6 682 VAN DEN BERGHE MARJOLEIN  VS    13.31  Cad 91
 7 1565 PIEROUX MARIANNE          USTA  13.34  Sch 88
 8 596 DE GEEST LIZE             LEBB  13.49  Cad 91

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:5      Wind : 0.5
 1 287 BABEL JANICE              NED   12.72  Cad 90
 2 1364 DE MOOR INGE              KAAG  12.79  Cad 91
 3 209 KARELS NANCY              NED   12.79  Jun 86
 4 188 HEERWEGH AN               HAMM  12.82  Jun 86
 5 208 VAN HYFTE GAEL            ACME  13.01  Jun 87
 6 1992 PICALAUSA EVELIEN         OEH   13.69  Sch 89
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100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:6      Wind : 0.3
 1 261 VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE        NED   11.97  Sen 85
 2 233 BERTENS CHRISTEL          NED   12.17  Sen 83
 3 236 KROMMENDIJK HENRIEKE      NED   12.28  Sen 84
 4 234 AKIHARY ESTHER            NED   12.42  Jun 87
 5 2376 DESONDRE JUSTINE          OB    12.51  Sch 88
 6 1775 COLMAN CINDY              KAAG  12.77  Sen 79
 7 2100 SCALCO VERONIQUE          ACO   15.11  Mas 69

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:7      Wind : -0.1
 1 208 KOOL EUGENIE              NED   12.19  Sen 84
 2 357 STRACKX KRISTINE          AVT   12.59  Jun 86
 3 277 GRIFFON FANNY             FRA   12.68  Sen 74
 4 262 GROENENBOOM PETRA         NED   12.69  Sen 79
 5 258 CINCINATIS LUCIE          CABW  12.94  Cad 90
 6 2238 MEYLEMANS KIM             RCG   12.96  Sch 88
  308 STOFFELS CORINNE          LACE     NG   Cad 90

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:8      Wind : 0.3
 1 222 BAARSSEN JUDITH           NED   11.90  Sen 78
 2 204 NICHOLS JENNETT           GBR   11.91   00
 3 654 DAVIN ELISABETH           DAMP  11.96  Sen 81
 4 1069 DE GROOTE ELS             KAAG  12.13  Sen 81
 5 137 BORLEE OLIVIA             WS    12.17  Jun 86
 6 269 WANG KYOMA                NED   12.23   00
 7 278 SCHOENMAKERS MARINA       NED   12.26   00
 8 206 EYANGA CARINE             CMR   12.45   00

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:9      Wind : 0.0
 1 268 ANYA EMMA                 GBR   11.60   00
 2 207 APPELMAN DELIA            NED   12.08  Sen 85
 3 1505 CALLAERTS NANCY           ACW   12.10  Sen 71
 4 1692 SWENNEN SANDRA            AVT   12.18  Sen 73
 5 237 ADRIAANS ESMERALDA        NED   12.40   00
 6 266 SLOOTWEG MARISKA          NED   12.47  Jun 86
  1525 PENEN FRAUKE              DCLA     NG   Sen 85

100 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:10      Wind : 0.2
 1 200 ATANGANA DELPHINE         CMR   11.82  Sen 84
 2 232 HODDE ROSINA              NED   11.92  Sen 83
 3 1442 DEN HAEZE WENDY           ACME  11.99  Sen 85
 4 1510 DE CALUWE KATLEEN         VAC   12.12  Sen 76
 5 342 LEQUESNE MARIJKE          AT84  12.35  Jun 87
 6 260 VAN LEEUWEN NIKKI         NED   12.44  Sch 89
 7 235 VIS JUDITH                NED   12.46   00

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3
 1 99 ADU-MFUM-HARRY            GHA   10.49  Sen 83
 2 1285 FERRO ANTHONY             RESC  10.51  Sen 80
 3 3612 STEVENS PATRICK           VAC   10.59  Sen 68
 4 55 HEISEN MAARTEN            NED   10.65  Sen 84
 5 2121 CAETHOVEN DAVE            LIER  10.86  Sen 80
 6 150 MICHAEL MATHEW            NED   10.89  Sen 85
 7 2716 ROOBAERT KRIS             DAC   11.07  Sen 80
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100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1
 1 176 BUCHANON ANTHONY          USA   10.47   00
 2 2950 BEYENS KRISTOF            ACHL  10.48  Sen 83
 3 11 NGOM PRISO EMMANUEL       CMR   10.65   00
 4 526 MATTHYS ARNOUT            VOLH  10.80  Jun 87
 5 8 VAN DER SPEK CARL         NZL   10.88   00
 6 6 MOUSSAMBANI ALFRED        CMR   10.95   00
 7 1304 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        RESC  10.98  Sen 83

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:3      Wind : -1.1
 1 0 BATANGDON JOSEPH          CMR   10.63  Sen 78
 2 3 EASTMAN GAVIN             GBR   10.69   00
 3 3229 WYMEERSCH ERIK            ACW   10.84  Sen 70
 4 98 DU RANDT JEAN             RSA   10.93  Sen 85
 5 2160 SCHIPPERS TOM             AT84  10.93  Sen 85
 6 12 DAVIS LEOMAR              NED   11.05  Sen 85
 7 16 AYAGMA                    CMR   11.83   00

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.4
 1 97 HOOGMOED GUUS             NED   10.52   00
 2 1 THOMAS MATHEW             GBR   10.66   00
 3 9 VAN LEEUWEN DANIEL        NED   10.79  Sen 78
 4 4 MENSAH ANDREW             GHA   10.81   00
 5 14 KHOUM YVES                CMR   10.82   00
 6 10 OTTERS-POBIE WILLIAM      GBR   10.97   00

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:5      Wind : 1.2
 1 3562 BAERTS DANIEL             AVT   10.67  Sen 83
 2 340 HERREMAN INGMAR           KKS   10.82  Jun 86
 3 3302 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     STAX  10.87  Sen 81
 4 56 WARD ALEX                 NED   10.94  Sen 85
 5 199 FLORIS RAAT               NED   11.04  Sen 84
 6 57 HEISEN JELLE              NED   11.05  Sen 82
 7 446 WITTESAELE TOM            HCO   11.12  Jun 87
 8 31 APPAIH KOFI KUSI          GBR   11.42   00

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:6      Wind : -0.1
 1 3574 VANDELANNOITE JESS        FLAC  10.93  Sen 83
 2 3205 WILLAERT MICHIEL*         ACW   10.95  Sen 78
 3 58 VAN LUIJCK PATRICK        NED   10.98  Sen 84
 4 604 VAN NIJLEN JONAS          ACHL  11.09  Jun 87
 5 2699 VERRIEST JENS             KAAG  11.10  Sch 88
 6 59 VAN HOVE PEPIJN           NED   11.20  Sen 85
 7 151 VAN GAGELDONK REMKO       NED   11.40  Sen 76
 8 3619 ONGENA PIETER             ACW   11.64  Sen 83

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:7      Wind : 0.9
 1 3206 VANDERLINDEN SVEN         DEIN  11.05  Sen 84
 2 655 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF         LIER  11.08  Jun 87
 3 2777 BORLEE KEVIN              WS    11.09  Sch 88
 4 1875 DESTATTE ARNAUD           RCB   11.13  Sch 88
 5 1322 BERNARD GAETAN            ACO   11.15  Sen 73
 6 21 KOOL  FABIAN              NED   11.18  Sen 82
 7 152 SUSANNA EUGENE            NED   11.27  Sen 88
 8 859 HENRY NICOLAS             DAMP  11.29  Sen 84
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100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:8      Wind : 0.6
 1 22 LAMIN SAER KOLLEH         NED   11.14  Sen 81
 2 2347 HAECK JORIS               STAX  11.18  Sch 89
 3 3576 SIECH THOMAS              KAAG  11.20  Sen 82
 4 3470 BOGAERT SAM               ACW   11.33  Sen 80
 5 1601 GOFFAUX SIMON             CABW  11.35  Sch 89
 6 3275 BERVOETS MICHIEL          ROBA  11.48  Sen 85
 7 986 RAETS MICHAEL             RCB   11.51  Sen 84
 8 2416 DE BACKER WIM             VITA  11.52  Sen 74

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:9      Wind : 0.3
 1 2521 VAN BOGAERT JELLE         SWIN  11.36  Sen 78
 2 118 GEFFERIE JURGEN           NED   11.39   00
 3 2052 GOEDERTIER PIETERJAN      STAX  11.45  Sch 89
 4 1164 DIALLO SALIOU             RESC  11.47  Sen 85
 5 6940 SCHAAFSMA KAY*            OEH   11.51  Mas 60
 6 119 PETER ADAMS               NED   11.55  Mas 64
 7 618 DOCQUIER RUBEN            LIER  11.90  Jun 87
 8 1856 HUYSMANS TIM              VAC   12.21  Sen 84

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:10      Wind : 0.4
 1 2541 STROBBE RUBEN             RCG   11.39  Sen 80
 2 1977 DECATELLE KRIS            AVLO  11.47  Sen 75
 3 24 CROMBAG ERIK              NED   11.47  Sen 82
 4 4436 CABAY JEAN LOUIS          ACO   11.59  Mas 65
 5 121 JOUKE GARRETSON           NED   11.73  Jun 87
 6 2781 SALOMONE MAR5CO           ACLO  11.79  Sch 00
 7 335 MALYSSE DIETER            KKS   11.83  Jun 87
 8 2286 DUYM JEROEN               SWIN  11.88  Sen 83

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:11      Wind : 0.2
 1 26 DIELEMANS HARELD          NED   11.39  Sen 77
 2 1491 VAN ROSSEM JOAQUIM        OEH   11.60  Cad 90
 3 2296 DE VLEESCHOUWER NIELS     ZA    11.66  Sch 89
 4 334 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   11.73  Jun 87
 5 117 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT   RIWA  11.74  Jun 87
 6 1590 MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER      CRAC  11.79  Sen 72
 7 4151 FONTAINE PASCAL           USTA  11.83  Mas 61
 8 61 VIEIRA LEO                NED   12.04  Sen 70

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:12      Wind : 0.9
 1 1919 CASTERMANE JULIEN         RESC  11.81  Sch 88
 2 2658 VERMEULEN SANDER          RCG   11.86  Sch 88
 3 339 PARMENTIER STEVEN         KKS   11.87  Jun 86
 4 3386 STEYAERT OLIVIER          AVLO  11.88  Sen 83
 5 3074 DEBAERE WOUTER            DEIN  11.99  Sen 82
 6 1565 COPPE JEREMY              ROCA  12.01  Sch 89
 7 4435 WOIT OLIVIER              ACO   12.01  Mas 63
 8 2561 DE VLEESCHAUWER BRECHT    AVLO  12.08  Sch 88
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100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:13      Wind : 0.2
 1 219 DELAVALLEE PHILIPPE       USTA  12.19  Cad 90
 2 2128 DIERCKX PATRICK           LIER  12.22  Sen 65
 3 62 SNIJDERS MICHAEL          NED   12.42  Sen 71
 4 6594 HAILLEZ DIRK              EA    12.43  Mas 60
 5 117 VAN DER MEE ALBERT        NED   12.48  Mas 60
 6 179 LEFEBVRE AUDRIC           CABW  12.81  Cad 90
 7 2479 STANDAERT KWINTEN         ZA    13.16  Sch 89

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:14      Wind : -0.4
 1 1629 HOUTTEMAN ETIENNE         RIWA  12.25  Sch 89
 2 1806 MAUROY QUENTIN            CABW  12.27  Sch 89
 3 993 VAN HEESVELDE JEROEN      KAAG  12.45  Cad 90
 4 1867 DE VOS BERNARD            BAV   12.67  Sen 68
 5 4108 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          OSGA  12.83  Mas 56
 6 1005 SEVENS GEERARD            ACME  12.92  Cad 90
 7 2144 TONDELEIR CHIEL           KAAG  13.07  Sch 88

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:15      Wind : 0.3
 1 532 BABOY EMANGO HENRYø       RCB   12.43  Cad 90
 2 1789 VERSTAEN SEBASTIEN        USTA  12.48  Sch 89
 3 1586 DELLOYE RAPHAEL           USTA  12.48  Sch 89
 4 6030 SEVENS JOHAN              ACME  12.71  Mas 61
 5 517 SALVE PIERRE              USTA  12.76  Cad 90

100 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:51
Reeks:16      Wind : 0.9
 1 2269 ADANG BJOKE               DCLA  12.51  Sch 89

 2 1583 STYNS THOMAS              ACLO  12.72  Sch 88
 3 58 HENNEQUIN ALDERIC         USTA  13.05  Cad 91
 4 2515 GOEMAERE RONNY            AVR   13.16  Sen 81
 5 5152 VERHAEGEN HUGO            LIER  13.54  Mas 51
  6809 CORNELIS FRANCOIS         EA       NG   Mas 34

200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6
 1 357 STRACKX KRISTINE          AVT   25.06  Jun 86
 2 234 AKIHARY ESTHER            NED   25.21  Jun 87
 3 1775 COLMAN CINDY              KAAG  25.51  Sen 79
 4 262 GROENENBOOM PETRA         NED   25.53  Sen 79
 5 2376 DESONDRE JUSTINE          OB    25.53  Sch 88
  260 VAN LEEUWEN NIKKI         NED      NG   Sch 89
  1525 PENEN FRAUKE              DCLA     NG   Sen 85
  208 KOOL EUGENIE              NED      NG   Sen 84

200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3
 1 258 KEIZER JOLANDA            NED   25.04  Sen 85
 2 1643 COCHUYT ELLEN             KAAG 25.05  Sen 83
 3 342 LEQUESNE MARIJKE          AT84  25.37  Jun 87
 4 1411 VANACKERE SOFIE           AZW   25.38  Sen 82
 5 287 BABEL JANICE              NED   25.91  Cad 90
 6 2238 MEYLEMANS KIM             RCG   26.48  Sch 88
  237 ADRIAANS ESMERALDA        NED      NG    00
  308 STOFFELS CORINNE          LACE     NG   Cad 90
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200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.5
 1 1920 DE PRINS STEFANIE         VAC   25.46  Sch 88
 2 188 HEERWEGH AN               HAMM  25.87  Jun 86
 3 208 VAN HYFTE GAEL            ACME  26.02  Jun 87
 4 872 DE WAEL ELS               AVLO  26.17  Cad 90
 5 1722 AMELLAL MARYAM            DCLA  26.30  Sen 72
 6 2734 CINCINATIS LUCIE          CABW  26.36  Cad 90
 7 239 VAN LEUVEN SARAH          VS    26.46  Jun 87
 8 2145 GOVAERTS JULIE            ACA   26.53  Sch 89

200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.4
 1 1236 MORTIER JOKE              HALE  25.52  Sen 78
 2 286 KRANENDONK MARLIES        NED   25.89  Jun 86
 3 210 VAN OMMEN ELLEN           NED   26.32  Sen 81
 4 1108 QUIRIN LAURA              ROBA  26.45  Cad 90
 5 399 VERBOVEN AN               BRAB  26.72  Jun 86
 6 996 KONINCKX XENIA            LIER  26.85  Sen 78
 7 721 ADAM BENEDICTE            RESC  27.02  Sen 78
 8 1565 PIEROUX MARIANNE          USTA  27.58  Sch 88

200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:5      Wind : -0.4
 1 684 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN        VS    26.36  Cad 91
 2 993 DILLEN ANNELIES           LIER  26.89  Sen 80
 3 1803 HEYLEN EVELIEN            HAMM  26.89  Sch 89
 4 1535 MATTE ALICE               WS    27.23  Sch 89
 5 1609 QUINTIN MARIE             USTA  27.71  Sch 88
 6 1237 VERMEULEN AMINA           VAC   27.85  Cad 91
 7 25 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA      WS    28.89  Jun 87
  2196 GOVAERTS SAARTJE          LIER     NG  Sch 89

200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:6      Wind : 0.7
 1 101 RISSELIN AUDE             CRAC  26.92  Jun 86
 2 902 DENIES KAROLIEN           BAV   27.17  Sen 84
 3 1062 DE RIDDERE GAELLE         VS    27.43  Cad 91
 4 723 ALLAERT ELODIE            ROBA  27.62  Cad 91
 5 239 SALDEN MARIELLE           NED   27.72  Sen 82
 6 1679 VAN PUYVELDE SASKIA       ACW   27.75  Sen 84
 7 257 VAN ROY ADELINE           CABW  28.21  Cad 91
 8 1772 WAEYAERT DINAYA           LEBB  28.34  Sch 89

200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:7      Wind : 0.3
 1 2109 NEUBOURG EVELYNE          DAC   27.37  Sch 88
 2 1071 DEMUNTER DORIEN           OEH   27.65  Cad 90
 3 240 STEVENS MONIQUE           NED   27.68  Sen 74
 4 969 DE COUVREUR MAAIKE        ACG   27.93  Cad 90
 5 212 GILLES CORALIE            CABW  28.21  Cad 91
 6 1136 VAN NEROM LISE            OEH   28.46  Cad 91
 7 1576 STILMANT CATHERINE        USTA  30.20  Sch 88
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200 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:19
Reeks:8      Wind : -0.3
 1 1516 THAON SOPHIE              RIWA  27.31  Sch 89
 2 2278 VAN DEN BOSSCHE HANNAH    KAAG  28.90  Sch 88
 3 1568 GRELL MAITE               UAFA  29.59  Sch 89
 4 2401 LANNAU TINE               ASVO  29.60  Sch 88
 5 3350 CLAUWAERT KARINE          DEIN  29.76  Mas 59
 6 265 PRINS LEONIE              NED   31.11  Jun 86
 7 2100 SCALCO VERONIQUE          ACO   31.94  Mas 69

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5
 1 2121 CAETHOVEN DAVE            LIER  21.28  Sen 80
 2 3229 WYMEERSCH ERIK            ACW   21.60  Sen 70
 3 9 VAN LEEUWEN DANIEL        NED   21.63  Sen 78
 4 57 HEISEN JELLE              NED   21.67  Sen 82
  1304 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        RESC    DIS   Sen 83
 6 4 MENSAH ANDREW             GHA   21.80   00
  12 DAVIS LEOMAR              NED      NG   Sen 85
  2160 SCHIPPERS TOM             AT84     NG   Sen 85

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4
 1 63 DE JESUS STEVEN           NED   21.65  Sen 85
 2 58 VAN LUIJCK PATRICK        NED   21.66  Sen 84
 3 2777 BORLEE KEVIN              WS    21.71  Sch 88
 4 3205 WILLAERT MICHIEL*         ACW   21.92  Sen 78
 5 2699 VERRIEST JENS             KAAG  22.17  Sch 88
 6 64 BOOGAARD DERK JAN         NED   22.28  Jun 86
 7 10 OTTERS-POBIE WILLIAM      GBR   22.44   00
 8 124 GARY CABLAYAN             PHI   22.93  Sen 74

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4
 1 1875 DESTATTE ARNAUD           RCB   21.92  Sch 88
 2 655 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF         LIER  22.36  Jun 87
 3 2521 VAN BOGAERT JELLE         SWIN  22.41  Sen 78
 4 152 SUSANNA EUGENE            NED   22.49  Sen 88
 5 859 HENRY NICOLAS             DAMP  22.51  Sen 84
 6 219 DELAVALLEE PHILIPPE       USTA  24.74  Cad 90
  3206 VANDERLINDEN SVEN         DEIN     NG   Sen 84
  3302 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     STAX     NG   Sen 81

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.5
 1 604 VAN NIJLEN JONAS          ACHL  22.19  Jun 87
 2 2347 HAECK JORIS               STAX  22.30  Sch 89
 3 1322 BERNARD GAETAN            ACO   22.51  Sen 73
 4 3275 BERVOETS MICHIEL          ROBA  22.63  Sen 85
 5 2794 DE WIT EDWIN              AT84  22.65  Sen 83
 6 2242 DE BOCK STEFAN            RCG   22.75  Sen 77
 7 2544 PANNEEL JENS              KKS   22.83  Sch 89
  118 GEFFERIE JURGEN           NED      NG    00
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200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:5      Wind : 1.3
 1 1164 DIALLO SALIOU             RESC  22.56  Sen 85
 2 1115 XHONNEUX FREDERIC         RESC  22.64  Sen 83
 3 3475 FOUBERT SAM               KAAG  22.66  Sen 81
 4 986 RAETS MICHAEL             RCB   22.86  Sen 84
 5 3272 CLAUW BJORN               AVR   22.94  Sen 82
 6 2052 GOEDERTIER PIETERJAN      STAX  22.99  Sch 89
 7 151 VAN GAGELDONK REMKO       NED   23.03  Sen 76
 8 34 MOTTE BRUNO               FRA   23.36  Sen 80

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:6      Wind : 1.9
 1 3576 SIECH THOMAS              KAAG  22.46  Sen 82
 2 1977 DECATELLE KRIS            AVLO  22.65  Sen 75
 3 2541 STROBBE RUBEN             RCG   22.66  Sen 80
 4 6940 SCHAAFSMA KAY*            OEH   23.13  Mas 60
 5 1601 GOFFAUX SIMON             CABW  23.13  Sch 89
 6 24 CROMBAG ERIK              NED   23.14  Sen 82
 7 335 MALYSSE DIETER            KKS   23.37  Jun 87
  2286 DUYM JEROEN               SWIN    DIS   Sen 83

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:7      Wind : 0.0
 1 3470 BOGAERT SAM               ACW   22.95  Sen 80
 2 1584 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN     RCB   23.43  Sen 84
 3 618 DOCQUIER RUBEN            LIER  23.55  Jun 87
 4 334 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   23.77  Jun 87
 5 2263 VERCAMMEN MAARTEN         LIER  23.78  Sch 89
 6 1565 COPPE JEREMY              ROCA  23.89  Sch 89
 7 65 DEGLIN MATTHIEU           FRA   23.93  Sen 77
 8 1352 MUSSCHE BENOIT            USBW  24.23  Sen 75

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:8      Wind : 0.5
 1 117 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT   RIWA  23.61  Jun 87
 2 2044 DE WITTE LENNERT          RCG   23.63  Sch 88
 3 4436 CABAY JEAN LOUIS          ACO   23.80  Mas 65
 4 66 CARON JESSE               NED   23.87  Sch 89
 5 1491 VAN ROSSEM JOAQUIM        OEH   23.91  Cad 90
 6 514 KAWSAR AMIN               ATLE  24.19  Jun 86
 7 1856 HUYSMANS TIM              VAC   24.69  Sen 84
  4151 FONTAINE PASCAL           USTA     NG   Mas 61

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:9      Wind : 0.7
 1 2781 SALOMONE MAR5CO           ACLO  23.77  Sch 00
 2 2296 DE VLEESCHOUWER NIELS     ZA    23.89  Sch 89
 3 123 WOIT OLIVIER              ACO   23.90  Mas 63
 4 126 SCHEEPENS PHILIPPE        NED   24.26  Sen 77
 5 967 BEURMS XAVIER             ACLO  24.26  Sen 82
 6 1859 UWIZEYE PROSPER           RCAS  24.80  Sch 88
 7 62 SNIJDERS MICHAEL          NED   25.01  Sen 71
 8 1867 DE VOS BERNARD            BAV   25.45  Sen 68
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200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:10      Wind : 0.8
 1 532 BABOY EMANGO HENRYø       RCB   24.78  Cad 90
 2 2128 DIERCKX PATRICK           LIER  24.88  Sen 65
 3 1629 HOUTTEMAN ETIENNE         RIWA  25.08  Sch 89
 4 6594 HAILLEZ DIRK              EA    25.19  Mas 60
 5 905 SAVENBERG PIETER          OEH   25.37  Cad 91
 6 2144 TONDELEIR CHIEL           KAAG  26.01  Sch 88
 7 179 LEFEBVRE AUDRIC           CABW  26.04  Cad 90
 8 2479 STANDAERT KWINTEN         ZA    26.14  Sch 89

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:11      Wind : 0.3
 1 1789 VERSTAEN SEBASTIEN        USTA  24.86  Sch 89
 2 3818 THOEN BRUNO               AVR   25.19  Sen 80
 3 1586 DELLOYE RAPHAEL           USTA  25.28  Sch 89
 4 1806 MAUROY QUENTIN            CABW  25.76  Sch 89
 5 1264 SCUCCIMARRI WALTERø       ACLO  25.90  Mas 66
 6 4108 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          OSGA  26.36  Mas 56

200 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:20
Reeks:12      Wind : -0.2
 1 1005 SEVENS GEERARD            ACME  25.98  Cad 90
 2 517 SALVE PIERRE              USTA  26.71  Cad 90
 3 5152 VERHAEGEN HUGO            LIER  27.23  Mas 51
 4 58 HENNEQUIN ALDERIC         USTA  28.51  Cad 91
 5 896 STEENHOUWER GIL           OEH   28.96  Cad 91
  1583 STYNS THOMAS              ACLO     NA   Sch 88
  6809 CORNELIS FRANCOIS         EA       NG   Mas 34

400 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:33
Reeks:1
 1 216 PEKELHARING JUANEE        RSA   56.46  Sen 00
 2 242 VAN DEN HURK ANNE         NED   56.66  Sen 80
 3 270 VAN AMSTEL NICOLE         NED   57.29  Sch 08
 4 221 VAN SUMMEREN LORRAINE     NED   57.37  Sen 74
 5 1608 BOGEMANS ELKE             ACW   57.57  Sen 77
 6 244 KRAAIJEVELD ROMY          NED   57.86  Sch 88
 7 1189 DESMET SYLVIE             KAAG  57.94  Sen 82

400 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:33
Reeks:2
 1 1456 BUYTAERT NICOLE           ZELE  58.21  Sen 79
 2 398 VERBOVEN NATALIE          BRAB  58.51  Jun 87
 3 282 MAURICIA DAYANITSA        NED   60.10  Sch 00
 4 526 VAN WAMBEKE MAGALI        HAMM  60.39  Cad 90
 5 1902 APERS JOLIJN              WIBO  60.53  Sch 88
 6 273 BECKER ISABELLE           RSA   60.73  Cad 90
 7 2312 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT       EA    61.65  Sch 88
 8 1566 RINCHON MORGANE           CABW  62.60  Sch 89

400 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=17:33
Reeks:3
 1 1766 MERMANS SANDRA            AT84  61.26  Sen 73
 2 757 LORENT EMMA               MOHA  61.56  Sen 76
 3 246 HOFENK DIANNE             NED   64.77  Sen 83
 4 539 DIERICKX EVY              OPW   64.88  Cad 90
 5 640 GOETHALS DELPHINE         KAAG  64.92  Cad 90
 6 1498 WAUTERS DELPHINE          MOHA  65.45  Sch 89
 7 955 THONUS DAVINA             ROBA  65.68  Cad 90
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400 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:56
Reeks:1
 1 64 BOOGAARD DERK JAN         NED   48.23  Jun 86
 2 2776 BORLEE JONATHAN           WS    48.24  Sch 88
 3 32 DE HAAN HUGO              NED   48.40  Sen 84
 4 3494 MORDIJCK JOHAN            DCLA  48.69  Sen 84
 5 31 APPAIH KOFI KUSI          GBR   49.07   00
 6 33 BOEDELTJE FREEK           NED   49.10  Sen 77
  63 DE JESUS STEVEN           NED      NG  Sen 85

400 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:56
Reeks:2
 1 2285 DUYM JELLE                SWIN  49.10  Sen 85
 2 2912 ROGGE TIM                 RCG   49.23  Sen 77
 3 2262 JERJIR NAIM               VAC   49.31  Sch 88
 4 70 LOPES MIGUEL              NED   49.59  Sen 72
 5 2240 DE BOCK MAARTEN           RCG   50.09  Sen 79
 6 71 OSSAI NGIE                GBR   50.47   00
 7 158 MANGILI JEROM             FRA   50.79  Sen 78

400 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:56
Reeks:3
 1 72 JONGMANS ERIK             NED   50.55  Sen 82
 2 3592 WAEGEMAN BART             HAMM  51.53  Sen 85
 3 1919 CASTERMANE JULIEN         RESC  51.82  Sch 88
 4 73 VAN HOLSTEIN ROY          NED   52.52  Sen 80
 5 3560 GOUDESEUNE JEROEN         FLAC  52.95  Sen 82
  3544 VAN DER PLAETSEN MICHAEL  ACW      NG  Sen 85
  1170 VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC    RIWA     NA  Sen 83

400 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:56
Reeks:4
 1 189 KRIJGSMAN ARCO            NED   51.91  Sen 76
 2 6901 PINTER NICOLAAS           AT84  52.47  Mas 63
 3 967 BEURMS XAVIER             ACLO  52.70  Sen 82
 4 66 CARON JESSE               NED   52.99  Sch 89
 5 2591 BOURTSEV ANTON*           ABAV  53.06  Sch 89
 6 1272 DE RAEDT STIJN            ZA    53.42  Cad 90
 7 2931 EL BAKHLAKHI YOUSSEF      ATLE  53.64  Sen 78
 8 1521 MELEN DIMITRI             RFCL  53.75  Sen 85

400 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:56
Reeks:5
 1 101 COPPENS CEDRIC            CABW  52.27  Cad 91
 2 2624 HEUNINCK JAN              ZELE  53.08  Sch 88
 3 2232 LAPRUDENCE CHRISTOPHE     RCG   53.29  Sen 84
 4 2691 DE DECKER BJORN           WIBO  53.89  Sch 89
 5 2193 MAEKELBERG JASPER         RCG   53.99  Sch 89
 6 551 WYNS NILS                 DUFF  54.54  Cad 90
 7 993 VAN HEESVELDE JEROEN      KAAG  54.75  Cad 90
 8 2704 JANSSENS TIM              VS    56.01  Sch 89
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400 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=17:56
Reeks:6
 1 2585 DE BAETS JASPER           ACME  53.62  Sch 89
 2 1134 DEBLOCK KORNEEL           AZW   55.59  Cad 90
 3 703 VAN PRAET RUBEN           ZELE  57.97  Cad 91
 4 1419 FAMULARO FREDERIC         RIWA  58.12  Sen 84
 5 699 DERWEDUWEN FREDERIK       ZELE  58.69  Cad 90
 6 1695 GRELL FRANCOIS            UAFA  59.13  Sch 88
  852 VAN HAUWERMEIREN NICK     ZELE     NA  Cad 90
  1264 SCUCCIMARRI WALTERø       ACLO     NA   Mas 66

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=18:07
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3
 1 302 BERINGS ELINE             STAX  13.51  Jun 86
 2 255 HODDE ROSINA              NED   13.63  Sen 83
 3 258 KEIZER JOLANDA            NED   14.55  Sen 85
 4 257 REULAND KIM               LUX   14.59  Jun 87
 5 235 VIS JUDITH                NED   14.61   00
 6 1940 BOGAERTS KIM              SWIN  18.08  Sch 89

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=18:07
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6
 1 654 DAVIN ELISABETH           DAMP  13.61  Sen 81
 2 1984 FAYE NGIMA                      13.85  Sen 84
 3 261 VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE        NED   13.93  Sen 85
 4 253 STEPHENS TAMSIN           IRL   14.48   00
 5 286 KRANENDONK MARLIES        NED   15.08  Jun 86
 6 209 KARELS NANCY              NED   15.42  Jun 86

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=18:07
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.2
 1 254 MCGREAVY SARA             GBR   13.94   00
 2 1227 BOURGEOIS STEPHANIE       OEH   14.01  Sen 84
 3 230 CONJUNGO MARIA            CAF   14.09  Sen 75
 4 1411 VANACKERE SOFIE           AZW   14.14  Sen 82
 5 1180 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES   STAX  15.42  Sen 84
 6 493 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH       RCG   20.36  Jun 87

110m horden 1,067m   AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=18:35
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1
 1 187 VAN DER WESTEN MARCEL     NED   13.62   00
 2 1436 NSENGA JONATHAN           CABW  13.75  Sen 73
 3 51 GIRDLER DOMINIC           GBR   14.35   00
 4 3446 MEULDERS TOM              LOOI  14.41  Sen 74
 5 92 MARTE PURCY               NED   14.76  Sen 86
 6 114 SEGHERS SIMON             UAFA  15.18  Jun 86
 7 2718 SERRE JOHAN               DAC   15.19  Sen 73

110m horden 1,067m   AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=18:35
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6
 1 188 OLIVER DAVID              USA   13.36   00
 2 175 MACLEOD JARED             CAN   13.82  Sen 80
 3 3491 MAMBO DJEKE               VAC   14.37  Sen 77
 4 52 MALINS DUNCAN             GBR   14.44   00
 5 93 VAN KRUCHTEN MIKE         NED   14.95  Sen 87
 6 95 VAN HOVE PEPIJN           NED   15.30  Sen 85
 7 2214 DE CONINCK JOHN           RCG   15.48  Sen 85
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110m horden 1,067m   AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=18:35
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1
 1 192 SEDOC GREGORY             NED   13.62   00
 2 174 VAN ZYL FRIKKIE           RSA   13.96  Sen 81
 3 1691 DEGHELT ADRIEN            SMAC  14.17  Sen 85
 4 198 PEYONG ANDRE              CMR   14.75   00
 5 50 BECKLES KENDALL           BAR   15.08  Sen 75
 6 111 PENGEL JONATHAN           NED   15.11  Sen 85

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:35
Reeks:1
 1   NED SENIOREN           46.08
 911 BERTENS CHRISTEL
 912 HODDE ROSINA
 913 KOOL EUGENIE
 901 APPELMAN DELIA
 2   NED JUNIOREN           46.63
 921 AKIHARI ESTHER
 922 SLOOTWEG MARISKA
 923 VAN LEEUWEN NIKKI
 902 KYDMA WANG
 3   VS  KADETTEN           51.26
 1062 DE RIDDERE GAELLE
 685 ROGGEMAN JOLIEN
 684 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
 682 VAN DEN BERGHE MARJOLEIN

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:43
Reeks:1
 1   BELGIE SEN             40.12
 2160 SCHIPPERS TOM              AT84
 1229 SCHOEPS MATTHIEU           UAFA
 1304 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN         RESC
 2950 BEYENS KRISTOF             ACHL
 2   CAMEROUN               40.12
 16 AYAGMA      CMR
 14 KHOUM YVES     CMR
 11 NGOM PRISO EMMANUEL   CMR
 0 BATANGDON JOSEPH    CMR
 3   NED BREDA              42.98
 22 LAMIN SAER KOLLEH
 26 DIELEMANS HARELD
 119 PETER ADAMS
 6940 SCHAAFSMA KAY*             OEH
    NED                          NA
 56 WARD ALEX
 55 HEISEN MAARTEN
 199 FLORIS RAAT
 150 MICHAEL MATHEW

400 meter                 AC Dames FINALE A Uur=18:50
Reeks:1
 1 279 MONTSHO AMANTLE           BOT   52.59  Sen 83
 2 211 ARUHN LENA                SWE   53.00  Sen 00
 3 214 SCHULTE ANNEMARIE         NED   53.49  Sen 85
 4 281 THOMAS LISETTE            NED   56.26  Sen 80
 5 241 BODDY RACHEL              NED   56.60  Sch 88
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400 meter                 AC Heren FINALE B Uur=18:58
Reeks:1
 1 3706 WOLTERS PETER*            OEH   47.27  Sen 81
 2 68 KEUS ROB                  NED   48.00   00
 3 125 HAGEN JULIEN              NED   48.49  Sen 75
 4 595 FEYAERTS EVERT            VAC   49.22  Jun 86
 5 30 MABELIS RENE              NED   49.36  Sen 74
 6 63 DE JESUS STEVEN           NED   50.57  Sen 85

400 meter                 AC Heren FINALE A Uur=18:58
Reeks:1
 1 156 MOLEFE CALFORNIA          BOT   46.79  Sen 80
 2 1855 DUERINCK NILS             VAC   46.84  Sen 84
 3 67 VAN RHEE RIKKERT          NED   47.11  Sen 77
 4 54 EL GHAZAOUI ABDELLATIF    MAR   47.55  Sen 83
 5 157 EL RALFIOUI YOUSSEF       NED   48.12  Sen 83
 6 29 HINDRIKS JORDY            NED   48.97  Sen 81

100 meter                 AC Dames FINALE B Uur=19:07
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7
 1 264 SPIERENBURG KRISTEL       NED   11.92  Sen 78
 2 1505 CALLAERTS NANCY           ACW   11.95  Sen 71
 3 137 BORLEE OLIVIA             WS    11.99  Jun 86
 4 1510 DE CALUWE KATLEEN         VAC   12.07  Sen 76
 5 1692 SWENNEN SANDRA            AVT   12.27  Sen 73
 6 1069 DE GROOTE ELS             KAAG  12.35  Sen 81
  207 APPELMAN DELIA            NED      NG   Sen 85
  208 KOOL EUGENIE              NED      NG   Sen 84

100 meter                 AC Dames FINALE A Uur=19:10
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6
 1 268 ANYA EMMA                 GBR   11.56   00
 2 200 ATANGANA DELPHINE         CMR   11.59  Sen 84
 3 204 NICHOLS JENNETT           GBR   11.88   00
 4 222 BAARSSEN JUDITH           NED   11.92  Sen 78
 5 1442 DEN HAEZE WENDY           ACME  11.93  Sen 85
  232 HODDE ROSINA              NED      NG   Sen 83
  654 DAVIN ELISABETH           DAMP     NG   Sen 81
  261 VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE        NED      NG   Sen 85

100 meter                 AC Heren FINALE B Uur=19:17
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3
 1 3 EASTMAN GAVIN             GBR   10.59   00
 2 1 THOMAS MATHEW             GBR   10.59   00
 3 55 HEISEN MAARTEN            NED   10.60  Sen 84
 4 340 HERREMAN INGMAR           KKS   10.90  Jun 86
 5 4 MENSAH ANDREW             GHA   10.90   00
  9 VAN LEEUWEN DANIEL        NED      NG   Sen 78
  3562 BAERTS DANIEL             AVT      NG   Sen 83
  526 MATTHYS ARNOUT            VOLH     NG   Jun 87

100 meter                 AC Heren FINALE A Uur=19:19
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1
 1 97 HOOGMOED GUUS             NED   10.37   00
 2 0 BATANGDON JOSEPH          CMR   10.44  Sen 78
 3 176 BUCHANON ANTHONY          USA   10.48   00
 4 99 ADU-MFUM-HARRY            GHA   10.49  Sen 83
 5 1285 FERRO ANTHONY             RESC  10.50  Sen 80
 6 2950 BEYENS KRISTOF            ACHL  10.55  Sen 83
 7 3612 STEVENS PATRICK           VAC   10.58  Sen 68
 8 11 NGOM PRISO EMMANUEL       CMR   10.81   00
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1500 meter                AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=19:39
Reeks:1
 1 1034 VAN DE VELDE LIESBETH     DCLA  4'26.12  Sen 83
 2 295 KIHI JANE                 KEN   4'28.02  Sen 85
 3 2525 DEBAETS CORINNE           DCLA  4'28.76  Mas 63
 4 295 DESAEDELEER ANNELORE      OEH   4'30.73  Jun 87
 5 1158 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA OEH   4'31.08  Sen 83
 6 252 KRUIVER MANON             NED   4'34.33  Sch 88
 7 272 LEROTOLI ABOMGILIE        RSA   4'35.88  Sch 89
 8 284 VERSTRATEN JOLANDA        NED   4'36.12  Sen 83
 9 248 DASSONVILLE STEPHANIE     FRA   4'36.79  Sen 82
 10 1333 AMELOOT NATALIE           MACW  4'39.39  Sen 80
 11 315 STEFFENS ELKE             ROBA  4'39.91  Jun 87
 12 2269 DAENENS CHARLOTTE         OB    4'45.33  Sch 89
 13 584 VERBEECK TATJANA          ROBA  4'46.63  Cad 91
 14 290 RAKHIBA NTHHBISENG        RSA   4'48.05  Sch 88
 15 1020 DE CONINCK LYNN           LAT   4'49.08  Cad 90
 16 1328 MOX KRISTIEN              DAC   4'51.82  Sen 78
 17 1551 FIEVEZ CATHERINE          USTA  4'52.68  Sch 88
 18 1764 BELIS LORE                DUFF  4'54.65  Sch 89
 19 294 KAISANG ZEDDY             KEN   4'59.11  Sen 81
  1157 DENEYER SOFIE             OEH       NG    Sen 85
  1914 VAN SINAY EVELIEN         VS        NA    Sch 89

1500 meter                AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=21:50
Reeks:1
 1 150 HAEYEN ARNAUD             RFCL  3'56.70  Jun 86
 2 23 VANDORMAEL THOMAS         CABW  3'56.95  Jun 87
 3 2553 CNUDDE KEVIN              STAX  3'56.98  Sen 84
 4 186 LAMBOTTE CLAUDE           DAMP  3'57.14  Sen 75
 5 3879 VERSCHOREN BART           DUFF  3'57.46  Sen 77
 6 601 PICCAVET NIELS            FLAC  3'58.17  Jun 87
 7 2071 RINGOOT ROEL              OPW   3'58.36  Sen 85
 8 196 TATAS ELVIS               RSA   3'58.47  Sch 88
 9 129 WINTERS MARINUS           NED   3'58.64   00
 10 5101 VERVAET DIRK              AVLO  3'59.09  Mas 62
 11 6056 DUBOIS WILFRIED           EA    3'59.22  Mas 59
 12 87 MUCHA BASTIAN             GER   3'59.66  Sen 83
 13 1026 DOUMONT DAMIEN            ULA   4'00.88  Sen 85
 14 346 DE VLEESCHAUWER BERTEN    AVLO  4'01.23  Jun 87
 15 34 BRANDENBOURG JEAN MICHEL  ARCH  4'01.59  Jun 86
 16 86 VAN LEEUWEN MARTIJN       NED   4'04.99  Sen 82
 17 2461 VELDEMAN STIJN            LAT   4'06.00  Sen 78
  67 VAN RHEE RIKKERT          NED       NA    Sen 77

1500 meter                AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=21:50
Reeks:2
 1 42 HAMBLYN PAUL              NZL   3'38.68   00
 2 2609 JALLOULI TARIK*           ATLE  3'42.28  Sen 78
 3 43 RUTHE BEN                 NZL   3'44.36   00
 4 1274 KONIGS ROGER              RFCL  3'50.49  Sen 78
 5 1031 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN         RESC  3'50.95  Sen 85
 6 141 EL MADANI AHMED           DACM  3'51.48  Jun 87
 7 2871 GRIETEN JO                LAT   3'51.91  Sen 81
 8 84 HOFFMANN TILL             GER   3'51.95  Sen 81
 9 3425 OUAMOUM TARIK *           AT84  3'52.71  Sen 79
 10 181 WIGGERS TOM               NED   3'53.30  Jun 87
 11 171 WOUTERS MARCEL            NED   3'53.37  Sen 86
 12 139 FADIL OUAMJOUJOU          DAMP  3'53.67  Jun 86
 13 44 COWLISHAW DAVID           ESP   3'55.63   00
 14 2656 COPPENS BRAM              AVMO  3'56.88  Sen 81
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 15 180 SOUNNI MOSTAFA            MAR   3'57.96   00
 16 1286 VAN DEN BROECK WOUTER     RESC  3'59.74  Sen 73
  129 WINTERS MARINUS           NED       NA     00
  67 VAN RHEE RIKKERT          NED       NA    Sen 77
  1105 VANDIEST MATTHIEU         CABW      NA    Sen 81
  2545 NEKHDOU ABDELILAH*        OEH       NA    Sen 78

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames FINALE Uur=19:57
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4
 1 302 BERINGS ELINE             STAX  13.39  Jun 86
 2 654 DAVIN ELISABETH           DAMP  13.46  Sen 81
 3 1984 FAYE NGIMA                      13.72  Sen 84
 4 261 VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE        NED   13.83  Sen 85
 5 254 MCGREAVY SARA             GBR   13.93   00
 6 1411 VANACKERE SOFIE           AZW   14.05  Sen 82
 7 1227 BOURGEOIS STEPHANIE       OEH   14.16  Sen 84
 8 230 CONJUNGO MARIA            CAF   14.19  Sen 75

110m horden 1,067m   AC Heren FINALE Uur=20:05
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2
 1 188 OLIVER DAVID              USA   13.37   00
 2 1436 NSENGA JONATHAN           CABW  13.58  Sen 73
 3 175 MACLEOD JARED             CAN   13.76  Sen 80
 4 187 VAN DER WESTEN MARCEL     NED   13.78   00
 5 174 VAN ZYL FRIKKIE           RSA   14.12  Sen 81
 6 1691 DEGHELT ADRIEN            SMAC  14.17  Sen 85
 7 51 GIRDLER DOMINIC           GBR   14.17   00
  192 SEDOC GREGORY             NED      NG    00

200 meter                 AC Dames FINALE B Uur=20:20
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5
 1 236 KROMMENDIJK HENRIEKE      NED   24.48  Sen 84
 2 207 APPELMAN DELIA            NED   24.60  Sen 85
 3 137 BORLEE OLIVIA             WS    24.77  Jun 86
 4 218 GAYLE DENISE              GBR   24.78   00
 5 1343 AERTS SARA                AVOS  24.96  Sen 84
 6 266 SLOOTWEG MARISKA          NED   25.26  Jun 86
 7 1069 DE GROOTE ELS             KAAG  25.28  Sen 81
 8 1224 BAGGERMAN MARLEEN         OEH   25.31  Sen 75

200 meter                 AC Dames FINALE A Uur=20:19
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9
 1 263 POELMAN JACQUELINE        NED   23.35  Sen 73
 2 200 ATANGANA DELPHINE         CMR   24.07  Sen 84
 3 267 KRAMER ANNEMARIE          NED   24.15  Sen 75
 4 1442 DEN HAEZE WENDY           ACME  24.26  Sen 85
 5 204 NICHOLS JENNETT           GBR   24.60   00
  268 ANYA EMMA                 GBR      NG    00
  222 BAARSSEN JUDITH           NED      NG   Sen 78
  264 SPIERENBURG KRISTEL       NED      NG   Sen 78

200 meter                 AC Heren FINALE B Uur=20:27
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6
 1 1285 FERRO ANTHONY             RESC  20.99  Sen 80
 2 526 MATTHYS ARNOUT            VOLH  21.35  Jun 87
 3 8 VAN DER SPEK CARL         NZL   21.63   00
 4 340 HERREMAN INGMAR           KKS   21.67  Jun 86
 5 54 EL GHAZAOUI ABDELLATIF    MAR   22.24  Sen 83
 6 21 KOOL  FABIAN              NED   22.75  Sen 82
  1 THOMAS MATHEW             GBR      NG    00
  14 KHOUM YVES                CMR      NG   00
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200 meter                 AC Heren FINALE A Uur=20:31
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5
 1 97 HOOGMOED GUUS             NED   20.84   00
 2 154 WARD DANIEL               NED   21.18  Sen 85
 3 3868 VAN BRANTEGHEM CEDRIC     STAX  21.34  Sen 79
 4 3612 STEVENS PATRICK           VAC   21.43  Sen 68
  11 NGOM PRISO EMMANUEL       CMR      NG    00
  176 BUCHANON ANTHONY          USA      NG    00
  0 BATANGDON JOSEPH          CMR      NG   Sen 78
  98 DU RANDT JEAN             RSA      NG   Sen 85

3000 meter                AC Heren FINALE Uur=20:57
Reeks:1
 1 1333 FAYS GUY                  RFCL  8'06.13  Sen 69
 2 132 KEMBOI JOEL KIPLIMO       KEN   8'07.26  Sen 83
 3 1942 VAN WAEYENBERGE MARIO     DUFF  8'11.90  Sen 85
 4 1963 MOUTON KRISTOF            RIEM  8'12.92  Sen 84
 5 2398 VAN HOOF WILLEM           ROBA  8'13.46  Sen 79
 6 133 KOMEN EDWIN               KEN   8'15.16  Sen 80
 7 3178 RIJNDERS PIETER           DCLA  8'15.67  Sen 76
 8 130 MANIRAKIZA EGIDE          BDI   8'16.34   00
 9 88 KOSGEI PETER              KEN   8'16.74   00
 10 2546 BUSSELOT DRIES            OEH   8'19.40  Sen 83
 11 2197 SOLLIER PIETER            ACP   8'22.23  Sen 83
 12 1189 NEMETH CHRISTIAN          CABW  8'24.51  Sen 71
 13 173 SANDERS ERIK              NED   8'24.82  Sen 84
 14 47 BOZZONE DINO              NZL   8'26.43   00
 15 861 LECOEUCHE ARNAUD          JSMC  8'27.88  Sen 73
 16 862 HAEZEBROUCK FABIAN        JSMC  8'30.62  Sen 79
 17 2653 BOLLEN FRANK              ATLA  8'31.91  Sen 82
 18 91 ROMKES BENJAMIN           NED   8'32.18  Sen 65
 19 3523 BOUSSATTATI JAMAL         AT84  8'36.42  Sen 82
  172 NYAHOKARAJA PASCAL                  NA     00
  2741 VAN STEENBRUGGE FRANCIES  KAAG      NA    Sen 76

800 meter                 AC Dames FINALE B Uur=21:04
Reeks:1
 1 817 DEJONGHE EVA              HCO   2'13.14  Cad 90
 2 602 TERRYN WIES               RFCL  2'13.33  Sen 79
 3 1084 LIBYN ILSE                KAAG  2'16.54  Sen 81
 4 1773 PAREWYCK MARISKA          LEBB  2'16.89  Sch 88
 5 271 VIS GEORGINE              NED   2'17.60  Sen 77
 6 862 VANTHILLO BRITT           ESAK  2'19.62  Cad 91
 7 291 VAN DER WEIJDEN SIETSKE   NED   2'19.92  Sch 88
 8 249 WALRAVEN NADIA            NED   2'22.14  Sen 77
 9 1318 HOOGEWYS VALERIE          VITA  2'22.65  Sen 84
 10 1847 COOLS NELE                BRAB  2'25.99  Sch 89
  1913 COMMERMAN TINEKE          VS        NG    Sch 88
  1332 DE MEUE ELKE              STAX      NG    Sen 83

800 meter                 AC Dames FINALE A Uur=21:26
Reeks:1
 1 217 MOYA SANDRA               PUR   2'03.64   00
 2 224 KING DEBBIE               AUS   2'07.34  Sen 78
 3 1070 PLOVIE INNEKE             KAAG  2'08.54  Sen 81
 4 225 TEGENFELDT VICTORIA       SWE   2'08.55  Jun 87
 5 603 TERRYN GRIET              RFCL  2'09.14  Sen 79
 6 1179 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN        MACW  2'09.17  Sen 85
 7 228 RUIJTERS EVELIEN          NED   2'09.22  Sen 85
 8 1214 AMELOOT SYLVIE            DCLA  2'09.41  Sen 79
 9 247 ABIR NAKHLI               TUN   2'09.90   00



Memorial Buyle Loop – 2 juli 2005 - Oordegem

www.vlierzelesportief.be - 17 - info@vlierzelesportief.be

 10 692 MICHEL LUDIVINE           LACE  2'13.23  Sen 80
 11 227 SCHUMACHER JAMIE          NED   2'17.48  Sen 00
  216 PEKELHARING JUANEE        RSA       NA    Sen 00

800 meter                 AC Heren FINALE B Uur=21:27
Reeks:1
 1 2294 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS         FLAC  1'49.85  Sen 85
 2 314 FEYAERTS MATTI            VAC   1'51.01  Jun 86
 3 40 VERWEY AD                 NED   1'51.10  Sen 78
 4 78 RIJKENBERG WIJNAND        NED   1'51.22  Sen 84
 5 491 LUYCKX TIM                OEH   1'51.75  Jun 86
 6 162 ONSTENK BOUKE             NED   1'52.43  Sen 81
 7 77 INEKE LEON                NED   1'52.66  Sen 83
 8 163 HERMES VINCENT            NED   1'52.69  Sen 83
 9 164 BARTELSON MARTIJN         NED   1'53.57  Jun 87
 10 140 BOUTELEIRE JEAN-BAPTISTE  FRA   1'53.97  Sen 82
 11 165 MULDER SYBREN             NED   1'54.09  Sen 83
 12 3120 PAPPAERT WOUTER           DUFF  1'55.23  Sen 78
 13 128 ZELMAT MORAD              ITA   1'55.67  Sen 80
 14 194 GOUWS DIRK                RSA   1'57.65  Sch 88

800 meter                 AC Heren FINALE A Uur=21:27
Reeks:1
 1 159 OALENNA OABONA            BOT   1'46.22  Sen 83
 2 1969 CLERBOUT TIM              LAT   1'47.05  Sen 81
 3 3657 ZAHAFI SOUFIANE*          AZW   1'47.57  Sen 78
 4 161 HYETT GARETH              NZL   1'47.66   00
 5 75 PLANQUE THOMAS            FRA   1'48.07  Sen 79
 6 36 CAMBELL DAVID             IRL   1'49.54  Sen 83
 7 160 KARONEI DAVID             KEN   1'49.98   00
 8 88 VAN HEES CHARLES          ULA   1'50.16  Jun 86
 9 37 OSBORNE TOM               NZL   1'51.11   00
 10 1496 CASSART STEPHANE          DAMP  1'51.41  Sen 78
 11 76 WINTER ROB                NED   1'51.87  Sen 77
 12 39 KEMPER JIRI               NED   1'52.15  Sen 77
  156 MOLEFE CALFORNIA          BOT       NA    Sen 80

800 meter                 AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=21:30
Reeks:1
 1 1913 COMMERMAN TINEKE          VS    2'23.17  Sch 88
 2 592 DE MAESSCHALCK ANN-SOPHIE AVLO  2'24.81  Cad 91
 3 575 VAN WABEKE JANA           HALE  2'25.00  Cad 90
 4 1332 DE MEUE ELKE              STAX  2'26.31  Sen 83
 5 283 HOFENK DIANNE             NED   2'26.47  Sen 83
 6 2043 VAN DE VOORDE KIM         HAMM  2'26.81  Sch 89
 7 3312 DEMASIERES ANN            VS    2'29.38  Mas 59
 8 816 DEJONGHE EMMA             HCO   2'29.57  Cad 90
 9 475 JACOBS SOFIE              DUFF  2'29.83  Cad 91
 10 2460 SCHOLLIERS HILDE          LEBB  2'29.97  Mas 62
 11 572 VAN REETH FRAN            HALE  2'30.33  Cad 91
 12 1771 MEERT CYNTHIA             LEBB  2'30.35  Sch 89
 13 2445 MOYAERT ANN               HALE  2'31.96  Mas 69
 14 298 JERAS KIRSTEN             NED   2'34.25  Sen 80
 15 573 VAN DE VEIRE HANNE        HALE  2'36.35  Cad 91
 16 297 KRAUSSEN NIKKI            NED   2'39.04   00
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800 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=21:46
Reeks:1
 1 654 DIERCKX TOON              LIER  1'55.64  Jun 87
 2 80 AMMERAAL WOUTER           NED   1'56.01  Sen 83
 3 2617 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS       OPW   1'56.37  Sch 88
 4 191 KLINK DAVE                      1'56.73  Sen 84
 5 1257 FLORENT PHILIPPE          JSMC  1'56.79  Sen 78
 6 81 GROEN VINCENT             NED   1'57.04  Sen 84
 7 141 DECLERCQ BOYD             TDR   1'57.12  Sen 82
 8 166 WEEVERS RONALD            NED   1'57.39  Sen 69
 9 167 CICK CURTIS               NED   1'57.55  Sen 89
 10 190 VAN OPDORP ROEL           NED   1'58.17  Jun 87
 11 2338 VAN DEN BERGH BERT        VAC   1'58.42  Sen 77
 12 2724 VERMAERCKE JEROEN         STAX  2'00.04  Sen 76
  2646 BARBE KIM                 LAT       NA    Sen 81
  1233 EL MASAOUDI SOULAYMAN     DACM      NA    Sen 85

800 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=21:46
Reeks:2
 1 2531 DAEL CHRISTOPHE           OEH   1'55.73  Sen 83
 2 2153 VIAENE TIM                OB    1'55.83  Sen 84
 3 2445 MATTHYS JOCHEN            OB    1'56.08  Sen 81
 4 2282 VAN HOOF KOR              KAAG  1'56.47  Sen 73
 5 168 VISSERMAN BAS             NED   1'57.73  Cad 91
 6 2640 VAN AELST STEFAN          ACBR  1'58.12  Sch 88
 7 500 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE HENDRIK OEH   1'58.49  Jun 87
 8 1338 TRACHTE OLIVIER           RCAS  1'58.94  Sen 85
 9 2948 ADAM BENJAMIN             VITA  1'59.91  Sen 84
 10 2708 BUYLE MARCO               VS    2'00.15  Sch 88
 11 4903 MASSCHELEIN MARC          KKS   2'00.17  Mas 60
 12 2159 VAN LIERDE PHILIP         OPW   2'00.52  Sen 77
 13 6615 HEYDE LUCIEN              KAAG  2'00.70  Mas 56
 14 693 STUBBE MATTHIAS           OB    2'03.74  Cad 90
 15 1860 MOUSSA AGHA SAJID         RCAS  2'05.24  Sch 88

800 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=21:46
Reeks:3
 1 2693 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN          DEIN  1'59.01  Sch 89
 2 345 MAES TOM                  ACBR  2'01.08  Jun 87
 3 2748 DE SCHRYVER DAVY          ZELE  2'01.24  Sch 88
 4 1897 DEMEESTER THIJS           RESC  2'02.45  Sch 89
 5 2562 VANDEVELDE RUBEN          FLAC  2'03.48  Sch 88
 6 4904 PARMENTIER POL            KKS   2'03.93  Mas 59
 7 2749 D'HEER HANNES             ZELE  2'06.25  Sch 88
 8 5243 CHRISTIAENS VINCENT       ZELE  2'06.48  Mas 64
 9 137 OOSTERWIJCK RUTGER        LTES  2'07.34  Cad 90
 10 2637 ALLEBOSCH GIANNI          ACP   2'07.69  Sch 89
 11 6631 MANTHE FRANKY             WIBO  2'09.02  Mas 63
 12 1403 DE PAERMENTIER TOM        VS    2'10.12  Cad 91
 13 1622 COPPENS DAMIEN            CABW  2'10.59  Sch 88
 14 557 DE COCK SIMON             DUFF  2'20.65  Cad 91
  5242 D'EER MARC                ZELE      NA    Mas 56
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800 meter                 AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=21:46
Reeks:4
 1 33 BRANDENBOURG MICHAEL      ARCH  2'04.77  Jun 86
 2 2526 CALLEBAUT PETER           VS    2'18.25  Sen 65
 3 1153 DE BOCK THOMAS            VS    2'19.46  Cad 91
 4 2853 MATTHIJS KEVIN            ACG   2'19.66  Sen 85
 5 135 VERGAUWEN TIMOTHY         NED   2'20.42  Cad 92
 6 5475 BOLLAERT LUC              VS    2'20.46  Mas 62
 7 82 VAN HOOYDONK STEFAN       NED   2'21.90  Cad 91
 8 148 FRAINEUX JEROME           RFCL  2'23.16  Cad 91
 9 136 ROELOFF ERIK              NED   2'27.41  Cad 90
  2471 GEERTS CEDRIC             ZA       DIS    Sch 89
  853 DE SCHRIJVER DIMITRI      ZELE      NA    Cad 90

1500 meter                AC Dames REEKSEN Uur=21:53
Reeks:1
 1 1397 DEMUYNCK JAIMIE           FLAC  4'50.98  Sen 85
 2 1825 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH       FLAC  4'51.62  Sch 89
 3 2424 ADRIAENSSEN AN            CSDY  4'55.09  Sch 89
 4 1073 JOORIS INGER              RCT   4'55.19  Sen 81
 5 452 WARPY LIEN                DUFF  4'56.68  Cad 91
 6 646 DALEMANS ELINE            KAAG  4'57.26  Cad 91
 7 975 WILLEMS LENNY             OEH   5'00.61  Cad 91
 8 296 WOUTERS ELKE              NED   5'06.10  Cad 90
 9 1157 DENEYER SOFIE             OEH   5'09.15  Sen 85
 10 1312 BERGMANN LAURENCE         OEH   5'10.33  Cad 91
 11 1392 DE CUPERE KATLEEN         RCT   5'11.57  Sen 80
 12 293 BEMELMANS SONJA           NED   5'14.20  Cad 90
 13 688 DE VREESE KATHLEEN        VS    5'18.96  Cad 90
 14 299 FRANKEN MEREL             NED   5'19.99  Cad 90
 15 746 VANDEGHINSTE ALANA        HCO   5'20.62  Cad 90
 16 25 D HERDE GISELE            CABW  5'29.20  Cad 91

1500 meter                AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=22:07
Reeks:1
 1 3331 PANNEMANS SAM             AVT   3'57.65  Sen 78
 2 197 NIELIES MOSES             RSA   4'00.05  Sch 88
 3 138 VAN DER LUIJT PIETER      NED   4'00.28  Sen 82
 4 142 VAN DER VLIET SVEN        NED   4'01.68  Sch 88
 5 2096 PELICAEN JOACHIM          LEBB  4'01.99  Sen 85
 6 993 PLAINCHAMP JEREMYE        DAMP  4'03.35  Sen 77
 7 1542 BYL JEAN CHARLES          RCB   4'04.78  Sen 78
 8 2503 VAN LOON TIMOTHY          DUFF  4'07.37  Sch 89
 9 1055 MARTIN ALAIN              RCB   4'07.93  Sen 67
 10 548 SPELIERS KOEN             EA    4'08.14  Jun 87
 11 812 VAN DER ELST FREDERIK     ZA    4'08.70  Cad 90
 12 7 LINEL JEROME              DAMP  4'13.80  Jun 86
  1233 EL MASAOUDI SOULAYMAN     DACM      NA    Sen 85
  4195 JAYANKURA MARC            RCB       NA    Mas 62

1500 meter                AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=22:07
Reeks:2
 1 2581 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN     ACHL  4'08.08  Sch 89
 2 965 VERVAET JAN               AVLO  4'10.78  Cad 90
 3 3420 TALOUR GWENAEZ*           KAAG  4'10.93  Sen 81
 4 852 ROMAIN THOMAS             CSDY  4'14.44  Sen 81
 5 1306 CORTINA BRAGA JEAN PIERRE DACM  4'14.96  Sen 67
 6 2118 EBRAERT BART              VITA  4'15.12  Sch 88
 7 2734 VYVERMAN JAN              EA    4'15.62  Sen 81
 8 499 DENEYER KENNY             OEH   4'18.18  Jun 86
 9 487 SLOCK ANDY                AVLO  4'19.63  Jun 86
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 10 1194 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPEø        CSDY  4'23.20  Sen 72
 11 513 STEFFENS THOMAS           ROBA  4'23.59  Jun 87
 12 6358 DEMUYNCK EDDY             FLAC  4'28.94  Mas 59
 13 2478 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS        ZA    4'30.17  Sch 89
 14 1252 OVART NICOLAS             RIWA  4'30.65  Sen 81
 15 7186 IEMANTS HERMAN            VS    4'55.16  Mas 65
 16 3996 BRANDENBOURG JEAN JACQUES ARCH  4'55.82  Mas 56

3000 meter                AC Heren REEKSEN Uur=22:32
Reeks:1
 1 30 CORDARO LIBORIO           DS    8'50.63  Jun 87
 2 2507 INGHELBRECHT ANDY         HAC   8'51.38  Sen 73
 3 5760 DERYCKE JOHAN             HAC   8'53.58  Mas 62
 4 6015 VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK    VITA  8'53.87  Mas 64
 5 2694 DEWULF MATHIAS            HAC   8'55.38  Sch 88
 6 3256 DEGROOTE WOUTER           DCLA  8'55.88  Sen 78
 7 3673 HOLLEVOET STYN            AVR   8'56.36  Sen 80
 8 1821 DE SMET DAVY              ACP   8'59.12  Sen 84
 9 2219 VAN DER HOEVEN BERT       VS    9'03.33  Sch 89
 10 2011 VAN HAVERMAET KOEN        HAMM  9'03.60  Sen 84
 11 2148 CALLEWAERT THOMAS         FLAC  9'05.14  Sch 88
 12 2375 BERGMANN SEBASTIEN        OEH   9'09.56  Sch 89
 13 2071 CLAESSENS DARCIS          VAMB  9'10.05  Sch 89
 14 2505 MORTELMANS MAARTEN        DUFF  9'12.56  Sch 89
 15 143 VAN HAPEREN NIELS         NED   9'19.05  Jun 87
 16 957 DETREZ DAMIEN             RFCL  9'21.18  Sen 79
 17 1025 FOX DAVID                 ULA   9'27.68  Sen 80
 18 145 FRANKEN MENNO             NED   9'28.35  Jun 87
 19 5850 VAN BOXSTAEL PATRICK      VS    9'46.73  Mas 59
 20 4208 MILCAMPS THIERRY          CSF   9'47.80  Mas 58
 21 144 FRANKEN MELVIN            NED   10'22.49  Cad 91


